Guangzhou Jiguang Lighting Co.,Ltd
Integrated LED Tube Light
Features
★  Instant on, no flicker or buzz .
★  High power factor over 0.95 .
★  Aluminum + PC materials , good heat dissipating .
★  Install directly , no need tube fixture or holder.
U-Bent T8 LED Tube Light Benefits
★  Mercury-free , no hazardous waste disposal .
★  Suitable for operation at low temperatures .
★  Energy saving of up to 65% compared to T8 fluorescent lamp .
Application
★  Corridors,  stairways , parking garages .
★  Industry, warehouses
★  Building , office , home , school .
★  Supermarkets  and department  stores , shops, etc.
★  Outdoor application only with suitable luminaries or housing .
Specification
Model No. Length Power LED Chip Input Voltage Power Factor Lumens
Output
Color
Temperature CRI Life Time Beam
Angle
T8 Integrated LED Tube
CP-T806-9WI 600mm / 2ft 9W SMD2835 100-240V AC 0.93 990 lm 2700K-7000K Ra>80 50,000 Hrs 160º
CP-T812-18WI 1200mm / 4ft 18W SMD2835 100-240V AC 0.97 1980 lm 2700K-7000K Ra>80 50,000 Hrs 160º
CP-T815-23WI 1500mm / 5ft 23W SMD2835 100-240V AC 0.97 2450 lm 2700K-7000K Ra>80 50,000 Hrs 160º
T5 Integrated LED Tube
CP-T506-9WI 600mm / 2ft 9W SMD2835 100-240V AC 0.93 990 lm 2700K-7000K Ra>80 50,000 Hrs 160º
CP-T512-18WI 1200mm / 4ft 18W SMD2835 100-240V AC 0.97 1980 lm 2700K-7000K Ra>80 50,000 Hrs 160º
CP-T515-23WI 1500mm / 5ft 23W SMD2835 100-240V AC 0.97 2450 lm 2700K-7000K Ra>80 50,000 Hrs 160º
U-Bent T8 LED Tube
CP-T806-18WU 600mm / 2ft 18W SMD2835 100-277V AC 0.95 1980 lm 2700K-7000K Ra>80 50,000 Hrs 160º
OEM Service
★  Can customize different length and wattage    ★  Can customize higher brightness      ★  Can customize higher CRI
Packing
Model No. CP-T806-9WI CP-T812-18WI CP-T815-23WI CP-T506-9WI CP-T512-18WI CP-T515-23WI CP-T806-18WU
Carton Size 127*22*25cm 127*22*25cm 157*22*25cm 124*35*24cm 124*35*24cm 154*35*24cm 66*28*25cm
PCS/CTN 50 25 25 100 50 50 10
Volume 0.0699 CBM 0.0699 CBM 0.0864 CBM 0.1042 CBM 0.1042 CBM 0.1294 CBM 0.0462 CBM
Gross Weight 7.5kg 7kg 8.5kg 13kg 12kg 15kg 5kg
Add.:4th Floor, Building 2, #38, Longgang Road, Baiyun District, Guangzhou 510445, China
Tel: +86-(020) 23323729 Fax:+86-(020) 23323729